Stfedecni triatlon Dolce
2016-08-10 Dolce u Trutnova

déti 12 az 15 let

start list

start ~ 17:03:43 | 2001 - 2004 | registered: 4

category

Zeny

#

1310
1306
1307
1304

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name state team
FULKOVA SARKA CZE  REDPOINT TEAM
LANGR PATRIK CZE  TRUTNOV
STEPANSKY ADAM CZE BKTRUTNOV
VACH VOJTECH CZE  TRUTNOV
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